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Parcel ID

BELAC

— HOMES ——

Quality You Deserve and Dependability You Can Count On

Address

Est Comp Neighborhood

Model

Status

3505-003-016

3507-011-002
8001-0291-07
8006-0727-16
8003-0378-16
3578-007-019
3578-007-020

8001-0291-08
8001-0289-09
8010-0919-16
8001-0185-08
3507-009-007
8001-0276-04
3507-008-028
8007-1084-07
8003-0317-04

8003-0317-05
8010-0893-19

8003-0342-15
3505-003-017
3507-011-001
8003-0313-07
8001-0119-02

3579-003-147
8003-0356-17

www.BelacHomes.com =

6022 SW 115th St Rd

9769 SW 38th Ave
14422 SW 28th Ave
16765 SW 50th Circle
15767 SW 19th Ave Rd
10949 SW 38th Ave
10961 SW 38th Ave

12/16/2020
1/8/2021
1/11/2021
1/14/2021
1/14/2021
1/25/2021
1/25/2021

Forest Glen

Ocala Waterway

Marion Oaks S
Marion Oaks S
Marion Oaks S

Ocala Waterway

Ocala Waterway

Elm
Maple
Sycamore
Palm
Palm
Maple
Maple

Prices and house model are subject to change without notice

14440 SW 28th Ave
3011 SW 140th Loop
7815 SW 127th Loop
13840 SW 43rd Circle
3810 SW 98th Street
2970 SW 137th Lane
4039 SW 100th St
12915 SW 35th Court
14622 SW 29th Ave Rd
14636 SW 29th Ave Rd

6927 SW 129th Lane
2699 SW 158th Street

6042 SW 115th St Rd
9757 SW 38th Ave
2886 SW 147th Street
4454 SW 152nd Street

4425 SW 113th PI
15960 SW 23rd Court

09/22/2020
09/28/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/14/2020
10/26/2020
11/05/2020
11/16/2020
11/25/2020
11/25/2020
10/22/2020
12/16/2020
12/16/2020
01/08/2021
01/14/2021
1/18/2021

1/11/2021

1/18/2021

Marion Oaks S
Marion Oaks S
Marion Oaks N
Marion Oaks S

Ocala Waterway

Marion Oaks S

Ocala Waterway

Marion Oaks N
Marion Oaks S
Marion Oaks S
Marion Oaks N
Marion Oaks S

Forest Glen

Ocala Waterway

Marion Oaks S
Marion Oaks S

Ocala Waterway

Marion Oaks S

Palm
Palm
Palm
Palm
Maple
Palm
Elm
Palm
Palm
Palm
Palm
Palm
Elm
Maple
Palm
Palm
Elm

Palm

Inventory and pricing is as of 10/16/2020 and is subject to change.

sales@Belachomes.com m 352-593-0030 m

Available-$257,900
Available-$229,900
Available-$164,900
Available-$172,900
Available-$172,900
Available-$229,900
Available-$229,900

Under Contract
Under Contract
Under Contract
Under Contract
Under Contract
Under Contract
Under Contract
Under Contract
Under Contract
Under Contract
Under Contract
Under Contract
Under Contract
Under Contract
Under Contract
Under Contract
Under Contract

Under Contract

CRC1328989


https://www.google.com/maps/dir/29.059722,-82.2209403/@29.060357,-82.2214258,18.5z
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/29.080747,-82.1868744/@29.0806369,-82.1872604,18.75z
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/29.0121991,-82.1711108/@29.012234,-82.1708525,18.75z
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/28.9775469,-82.2038137/@28.977325,-82.2037052,18.75z
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/28.9920846,-82.157226/@28.9922031,-82.1574486,19z
https://www.google.com/maps/place/10949+SW+38th+Ave,+Ocala,+FL+34476/@29.0648884,-82.1862521,244m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x88e7d645c9eb48ff:0xb2b8ef5119244f8e!8m2!3d29.0647619!4d-82.1861424
https://www.google.com/maps/place/10961+SW+38th+Ave,+Ocala,+FL+34476/@29.064471,-82.1866905,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x88e7d645c9eb48ff:0xe2c1592950e958!8m2!3d29.0644698!4d-82.1861433

